



19735

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	84	86677A	2 WIRING HARNESS	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
1	887	86683A	3 HARNESS	1	(370/400/440) SN# 05346945 & L	
1	84	93449A	1 WIRING HARNESS	1	(460) SN# 05346945 & Up	
-	88	79023A90	1 FUSE ASSEMBLY, (90 Ampere)	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	85	79695	1 BOOT, Insulator (Black)	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	13	26992	1 LOCKWASHER, (.250), FUSE STU	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	11	20088	1 NUT, FUSE STUD	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	84	79139A	7 WIRE ASSEMBLY, FUSE TO CIRC	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	887	70503A	5 WIRE ASSEMBLY, ALTERNATOR	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
-	874	62545A	4 WIRE ASSEMBLY, ALTERNATOR	1	SN# 05346944 & Below	
2		26079	1 PLATE, WIRING HARNESS TO M	1		
3	10	46718	4 SCREW, PLATE TO MOUNTING	4		
4		87090	1 BRACKET, MOUNTING HARNESS	1		
5	10	35871	2 SCREW, (.375-24 x 1.500), MOUN	2		
6	12	20572	4 WASHER, (.390 x .750 x .093), MO	4		
7	11	23161	2 NUT, (.375-24), MOUNTING BRAC	2		
8	88	11178	1 BREAKER, Circuit (50 AMP)	1		
9	13	26996	2 LOCKWASHER, (#10), CIRCUIT	2		
10	11	45076	2 NUT, (#10-32), CIRCUIT BREAK	2		
11	10	45862	2 SCREW, (#10-32 x .875), CIRCUIT	2		
12	11	46438	2 NUT, (#10-32), CIRCUIT BREAKER	2		
13	89	68258	1 STARTER SOLENOID	1		
14	13	26992	2 LOCKWASHER, (.250)	2		
15	10	69054	2 SCREW, (.25-20 X .62), STARTER	2		
16	13	26993	2 LOCKWASHER, (.312), STARTER	2		
17	11	68292	2 NUT, (.312-18), STARTER SOLEN	2		
18	13	26996	2 LOCKWASHER, (#10), STARTER	2		
19	11	45076	2 NUT, (#10-32), STARTER SOLENI	2		
20	54	47483	3 J CLIP, WIRING HARNESS	3		
21	84	73125A	1 WIRE ASSEMBLY, NEUTRAL SW	1		
22		90806	1 SENDER, OIL PRESSURE	1		
23		97258A	1 SENDER, OIL TEMPERATURE	1		
24		97257A	1 SENDER ASSEMBLY, WATER TE	1		
25	13	26996	3 LOCKWASHER, (#10), SENDER	3		
26	11	45076	3 NUT, (#10-32), SENDER TERMI	3		
27	32	77690	1 LOOM, PLASTIC (1/4" DIA)	1		
27	32	77760	1 LOOM, (12.00 Inches x .500 Spiral	1		
28	86	66986	1 TERMINAL BLOCK	1	(460)	
29	10	32627	1 SCREW, (.190-32 x 1.50), TERMIN	1	(460)	
30	23	30977	1 SPACER, TERMINAL BLOCK SCR	1	(460)	
31	11	20110	1 NUT, (#10-32), TERMINAL BLOCK	1	(460)	